AIM Challenge 2018 Hemsedal

Resultat - Mixed
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Isirubben

MestRuud

Team Hu&Hei

Team MixIA Express

De O-trolige

Lucky losers

Team Tuv

Gjgnneshagen camping

Expelliarmus

Team Widerge

Team ActionFrank

Rumleskrott

Dalakraft

As Kadavers 2

Team Grenan

Team Snap

Fjellparet

Deltagare

Fredrik Rommen
Tonje Hinze

Marte Mestvedthagen
Einar Johan Ruud
Frida dygard

Ole Sollien Hulbak
Morten Wettergreen
Ingema Vik

Tom Bergan

Heidi Tronbgl

Anne Madslien

Ole Petter Haugen
Line Larsen

Oskar Sunde

Marit Kongtorp

Rolf Kristian Kofoed
Ragnhild Christin Hansen
@yvind Karlsen
Anniken Aamodt Widerge
Tom Widerge

Frank Lagke

Kristin Aastad

Vibeke

Eirik Ristesund
Jorgen Tigerstrand
Sophie Nisser

Jo Inge Fjellstad
Wendy Fjellstad
Havard Grenan
Kristin Grenan
Magnus Lia

Hedda @yeflaten Eids
Knut Vebenstad
Tonje Sekse
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Poang
380.6

361.3
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349.2

340.9

336.1

333.8

329.2
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326.4
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303.1

303
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Belito BIL

Fossum Swingers 1

TeamHagen

Team Gommo ogg Goffa

Svinger 2

Team woldstavsen

Team Dekkostglen

Treestories

The Scubas

Team Sviktende grunnlag

Team Tigerhytta

Hagtun

Team Fossen

Team Lykkja Lynkjappe

Fossum Swingers 4

Team Gangspeaerr

Team HZ

The fast and the furious

Padledra.no

Line Berntsen
Torstein Berntsen
Liina Aagedal
Harald Aagedal

Ingrid Margrethe Olaisen

Havard Olaisen Hagen
Anders Fossgy

Britt Fossay

Tom Bliksmark

Tiril Bliksmark

Havard Wold-Gustavsen

Celine Wold-Gustavse
Christine Bjerkedal
Christian Brandsnes
Anders Holbgll

Anett KDR Holbgll
Jon Bruu

Hallbjgrg Bruu

Lene Johnsen

Dag Tore Johnsen
Knut Kalland

Monika Pasala

Bruse Lohrmann
Carine Zeier

Bente Fjeld

Tore Bjonviken

Ingrid Due-Gundersen
Nils Due-Gundersen
Siri Anne Holst

Eiolf Rasmussen

Alf Martin Opdahl
Malin Rgssing-Opdahl
Knut Ole Gundersen
Anne Line Haseth
Linn Marie Bjarvik
Stefan Seppéanen
Peter B. Straumann
Hilde H. Straumann
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302

290.5

285.5

282.4

280.6

275.1

273.3

271.2

264.8

262.2

259
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253.5

247.7

246.2

244 .4
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242.6

242.1
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Du far vila sen
AfterCamp

Gjerdal Banjo 2
H&p om bedre tider
Fossum Swingers 3
Team GT

Parterapi

Mest flaks

The Terminators
Ut pa tur
Hyttentottene
Team Stengren

Tiger

Brainforest 4ever Mix

Baktroppen

Fithess&Golf

Team Lykkja

Cruisefamilien

Team Knudsen Karlsen

David Gribing

Linda Karlsson

Bjgrn Omsland

Ine Christin Engen H
Christina Hellegaard
Stian Hellegaard
Hanne Hellevik Carlsson
Per Hellevik Carlsso
Ingvild Skarestad
Henning Martin Bergh
Stian Myrseth

Vilde Aaseth

Kristina Flor Galtung
Lars lvar Galtung
Torunn Herfindal
Bjogrge Sareide Chris
Sverre @verjordet
Lisbeth @verjordet
Monica Baldani Bergestad
Robert Bergestad
Charlotte Aasen
Hallvard Ekker

Marcus Stengren
Linda Stengren

Eva Gustafsson
Anders Palmqvist
Anna Algeback

Kalle Larsson

Espen Berge

Maiken Lyngnes
Benedicte Alveern Wilhelm
Simen Kalve Jonassen
Lars K. Salvesen
Ragnhild Fanuelsen
Camilla Lien

@yvind Lien

Andrea Knudsen

Bent Karlsen
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461
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448
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485

443

503

504

429
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491

489
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301

457

326

516

241.7

240.5

237.3

229.8

226.1

222.4

222.3

221.5

218

218

214.3

214

211.1

210.7

208.9

204.6

203.5

201.9

197.5
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BV Bjerkes Sterkeste
Team Synkron Gjesp
CK Bromsspar

Team TCB

Wema

Smells like team spirit
The stayers

CCR United

Team Thggers

Team Despacito
Hammerteam

Igman Voyagers
Team KEKE

Team deg eller meg?
Tottenskogen Hotspur
Knott & Tott

Team Crémant

UTAH

Screaming Cougar

Elin Bjerke

Rune Lindstrgm
Anders Berge

Lene Naesset

Jasmin Karlsson
Martin Svedberg

Tom Christopher Sand
Heidi Nebell Nordbg
Patrik Larsson

Jennie Bjorkner

Svein Olav Havikhagen
Charlotte Karlsen

Rolf Bakken

Nora Ramstad

Kristine Fjellanger
Niklas Profors

Eliann Johnsrud Thggerse

Christian Johnsrud T
Martin Bjgrseth

Pia Bydal

Mats Hammersgard
Lene Kristoffersen
Hakon Larsen
Dragana Dragomirovi?
Kjersti Haugen Espelid
Kjetil Stea Eid

Svein Arne Standeren
Stephanie Loren Cric
Geir Emblemsvag
Annette Ekeberg

Jan Henrik Emanuelsen
Kristin Nielsen

Morten Graff

Anja Kolden

Hege Sundt Riise
Arne Jgrstad Riise
Robert Wessel

Heidi J. Sjglshagen
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514
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450

193.5

188.1

187.8

186.6

186

184.2
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178.6

177.3

176

173.6

172.8

171.7

168.1

161.4

143
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136.4
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Balslev

Concrete Office

dreggen

Tofte

Jarn Balslev
Pernille Engh Balsle
Caroline Wennberg
Robin Levander
steinar borge

Julie anett Jahrman
Hakon Taofte

Hilde Tafte

451

433

458

456

131.7

130.6

123.7

108.7




